1541 m?

SALON Z ANEKSEM

| LAZIENKA «

369m’ |

SYPIALNIA

10,65 m?

Shé'"ien

Powierzchnia

HOTEL & APARTMENTS

31,91m? 3

Budynek: A2

Hol

Salon z aneksem
tazienka
Sypialnia

Balkon 1

Apartament: A 12

2,16 m?
15,41 m?
3,69 m?
10,65 m?

4,44 m?

BALKON
4447
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Shélllten

HOTEL & APARTMENTS

Powierzchnia Pietro

31,9Tm* 3

Budynek: A2 Apartament: A 12

Hol —— 2,16 m?
Salonzaneksem —————— 15,41 m?
tazienka — 3,69m?
Sypialnia ——  10,65m?

Balkon 1 ———————————— 444m?

@ Wymiary podane na kartach lokalu
sqg w stanie surowym ( bez tynkéw).




